
  
 

Date Session One  Period 1 & 2 Session Two Periods 4 & 5 

Monday 30th January Further Maths – Paper 1   

1hr30 

Health and Social Care – Paper 1  

1hr 

 
Psychology – Paper 1 Maths – paper 1 

   2hr 2hrs 

  RE – Paper 1       

 2hrs 

 

Tuesday 31st January Sociology – Paper 1 

2hrs 

Computer Science - Paper 1 

1hr30 

 
Physics – Paper 1 

2hrs 

 

English Language – Paper 1  

2 hr 15 
Wednesday 1st February Biology – Paper 1 

2hrs 

Criminology 

1hr30 

 Politics – Paper 1 

2hrs 

 

 Product Design – Paper 1 

2hr30 

 

Thursday 2nd February History – Paper 1 

1hr45 

 

Health and Social Care – Paper 2   

1hr 

 

Product Design Practical 

  2hrs 

Media Studies – Paper 1   

2hr30 

 
Chemistry – Paper 1  

 2hr 

Friday 3rd February Drama -  2hr30 

 

English Literature – Paper 1 

2hr30 

Further Maths – Paper 2 

1hr30 

 

MFL – Paper 1 

2hr30 

Year 13 

Pre-Public Examination (PPE2) Timetable                   

Monday 30th January – Friday 10th February 



 

 

 

 

Date Session One        Period 1 & 2 Session Two Periods 4 & 5 

Monday 6th February Geography 

2hr30 

 

History – Paper 2 

1hr 

Biology – Paper 2 

2hrs 

 

Politics – Paper 2 

2hrs 

Tuesday 7th February Economics 

2hrs 

English Literature – Paper 2 

3hrs 

 
MFL – Paper 2 

2hrs 

Maths – Paper 2 

2hrs 

 
Sociology – Paper 2 

2hrs 

 

Wednesday 8th February Computer Science – Paper 2 (on computers) 

1hr30 

English Language – Paper 2 

1hr15 

 
Sports Studies – Paper 1 

1hr 

Business Studies 

2hrs 

 
Further Maths – Paper 3 

1hr30 

 

Thursday 9th February Psychology – Paper 2 

2hrs 

 

Maths – Paper 3 

2hrs 

RE – Paper 2 

2hrs 

 

Physics – Paper 2 

2hrs 

Friday 10th February Further Maths – Paper 4 

1hr30 

 

 

Chemistry – Paper 2 

2hrs 

 

Product Design – Paper 2 

1hr30 

 


